
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (20-21) 

HOLIDAYS IMPORTANT DATES JULY 20 – JUNE 21 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 1st  August 2020,  Saturday 
 

 

Janmastami 11th August 2020, Tuesday 
Commencement of classes (Odd 

Semesters): 24 August 2020 
 

Independence Day 15th August 2020, Saturday 
Orientation Meeting for Semester 1: 

1st week of July 2020 

Muharram 30th August 2020, Sunday 
1st Internal Assessment: 1st & 2nd 

week of September 2020 

Mahalaya 17th September 2019, Thursday 
2nd Internal Assessment: 1st & 2nd 

week of November 2020 

Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October 2020, Friday 
Semester End Examinations: 

December, January 

Durga Puja Holidays 19rd October – 29th October 2020  

Laxmi Puja 30th October 2020, Friday 
Commencement of Classes 

(Semesters 2,4 & 6): 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 30th October 2020, Friday 
1st Internal Assessment: 1st & 2nd 

week of March 2021 

Kali Puja 14th November 2020, Saturday 
2nd Internal Assessment: 1st & 2nd 

week of May 2021 
 

Bhatridwitiya 16th-17th November 2020 
Semester End Examinations:  

July, August 
 

Chhat Puja 19th – 20th November 2020  

Birthday of Guru Nanak 30th November 2020, Monday Events 

Christmas Day 25th December 2020, Friday  

New Year’s Day 1st January 2021, Friday Kanyasree Day: 14th August 

Birth of Swami 

Vivekananda 
12th January 2021, Tuesday Independence Day: 15th August 

Netaji Birthday 23rd January 2021, Saturday Netaji Birthday: 23rd January 

Republic Day 26th January 2021,  Tuesday 2020, Republic Day: 26th January 

Saraswati Puja 16th – 17th February 2021 Mother Language Day: 21st February 



Shivaratri 11th March 2021, Thursday 
 

Doljalta 29th March 2021, Monday 
 

 

Good Friday 2nd April 2021, Friday 
 

Birthday of Dr. B. R. 

Ambedkar 
14th April 2021, Wednesday 

 

Bengali New Year's Day 15th April 2021, Thursday  

May Day 1st May 2021, Saturday  

Birthday of Rabindranath 

Tagore 
8th May 2020, Friday  

Id-ul-Fitr 14th - 15th May 2021  

Buddha Purnima 26th May 2021, Wednesday  

    

   

 
  

 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

   

    

 


